

10 Ring Road – Chadds Ford, PA 19317

www.chaddsfordpa.gov - 610.388.8800 - info@chaddsfordpa.gov

Chadds Ford Township Tree Donation Program Application

Please complete and sign this application and return it to the Township. Payment is due in full following approval by the Board of Supervisors.

Applicant/Donor Name:
Applicant/Donor Address:
Applicant/Donor Phone:
Applicant/Donor Email:
<u>Tree Information</u>
Choice of tree from the attached list:
Would you like to include a plaque with your tree: Yes or No (circle one)
Please Note: Plaque design and inscriptions are subject to approval of the Open Space Committee and Board of Supervisors
Requested Plaque Inscription:
Completed by Chadds Ford Township
Cost of Tree (including tree gator & installation):
Cost of Plaque (including installation):
Total:
Date of Open Space Committee meeting:
Date of Open Space Committee meeting: Date of Board of Supervisors meeting:
Date of Board of Supervisors meeting:
Date of Board of Supervisors meeting: Date paid by donor:
Date of Board of Supervisors meeting: Date paid by donor: Check Number:

By signing this form, the donor approves the spelling and layout of the plaque in addition to the selected tree and location.



10 Ring Road - Chadds Ford, PA 19317

www.chaddsfordpa.gov - 610.388.8800 - info@chaddsfordpa.gov

Chadds Ford Township Tree Donation Policy

Process to donate a tree is as follows:

- Applicant/Donor submits completed Chadds Ford Township Tree Donation Program Application to Chadds Ford Township in person or mailed.
- Once the application is received by the Township the application will be placed on the Open Space agenda for the following month. The applicant/donor will be notified prior to the Open Space meeting and are encouraged to attend in person or via Zoom.
- If the Open Space Committee recommends the application to the Board of Supervisors, the applicant/donor will be notified prior to the Board of Supervisors meeting and encouraged to attend in person or via Zoom.
- If the Board of Supervisors approves the application, the applicant/donor will provide a check to Chadds Ford Township for the full amount stated on the application.
- Chadds Ford Township will be responsible for purchasing, planting, and installing the tree and plaque with cost covered by the applicant/donor.
- Tree plantings are scheduled for the Fall (September-November) and Spring (March-May).
- The tree will be covered by the warranty policy of the selected installer. After one year, should the tree be damaged or die, it is the responsibility of the original donor to replace the tree. Maintenance of the tree will be the responsibility of the Township.



10 Ring Road – Chadds Ford, PA 19317

www.chaddsfordpa.gov - 610.388.8800 - info@chaddsfordpa.gov

Chadds Ford Township Tree Donation Policy

Choose from the following species:

American Beech		

Bur Oak

Black Gum

Eastern Red Cedar

Flowering Dogwood

Norway Spruce

Pin Oak

Real Bud

Red Maple

River Burch

Sugar Maple

Swamp White Oak

Sweetbay Magnolia

Sycamore/Plane Tree

Weeping Willow